
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of December 2022
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CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,896,221.78 699,381.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,387,301.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,595,603.71 0.00 2,387,301.00 2,387,301.00 5,982,904.71 0.00 2,896,221.78 3,086,682.93 0.00 0.00 5,982,904.710.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,233,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,233,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,233,000.00 0.00 1,233,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,233,000.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,233,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,233,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,233,000.00 0.00 1,233,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,233,000.000.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 1,663,221.78 699,381.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,387,301.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,362,603.71 0.00 2,387,301.00 2,387,301.00 4,749,904.71 0.00 1,663,221.78 3,086,682.93 0.00 0.00 4,749,904.710.00

      MDS Checks Issued 1,048,762.19 172,583.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,166,635.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,221,345.83 0.00 2,166,635.43 2,166,635.43 3,387,981.26 0.00 1,048,762.19 2,339,219.07 0.00 0.00 3,387,981.260.00

      Advice to Debit Account 614,459.59 526,798.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220,665.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,141,257.88 0.00 220,665.57 220,665.57 1,361,923.45 0.00 614,459.59 747,463.86 0.00 0.00 1,361,923.450.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,896,221.78 699,381.93 0.00 0.00 3,595,603.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,387,301.00 0.00 0.00 2,387,301.00 2,387,301.00 5,982,904.71 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,896,221.78 3,086,682.93 0.00 0.00 5,982,904.71

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 174,365.98 21,017.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,080.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00195,383.20 0.00 18,080.96 18,080.96 213,464.16 0.00 174,365.98 39,098.18 0.00 0.00 213,464.16

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 174,365.98 21,017.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,080.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00195,383.20 0.00 18,080.96 18,080.96 213,464.16 0.00 174,365.98 39,098.18 0.00 0.00 213,464.16

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
      Restitution for loss of government
property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
      Liquidated damages and similar
claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 174,365.98 21,017.22 0.00 0.00 195,383.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,080.96 0.00 0.00 18,080.96 18,080.96 213,464.16 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 174,365.98 39,098.18 0.00 0.00 213,464.16

GRAND TOTAL 3,070,587.76 720,399.15 0.00 0.00 3,790,986.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 2,405,381.96 0.00 0.00 2,405,381.96 2,405,381.96 6,196,368.87 0.00 0.00 3,070,587.760.00 0.00 0.003,125,781.11 0.00 6,196,368.87

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 50,033,781.95 6,226,646.16 56,260,428.11

  NCA 21,551,000.00 1,233,000.00 22,784,000.00

  NTA 26,346,000.00 4,780,000.00 31,126,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 2,136,781.95 213,646.16 2,350,428.11

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 50,033,781.95 6,226,646.16 56,260,428.11

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 49,979,340.34 6,196,368.87 56,175,709.21

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 54,441.61 30,277.29 84,718.90

Total Disbursements Program 51,169,000.00 5,052,000.00 56,221,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 49,979,340.34 6,196,368.87 56,175,709.21

(Over)/Under spending 1,189,659.66 (1,144,368.87) 45,290.79
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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